MR Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Montana 16

Bob

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hobbs

Mixon Things Up

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Bob

Mixon Things Up

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Bob

Hobbs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hobbs

Mixon Things Up

79
7
110
106
92
111

7
85
89
69
97
95

66
65
94
93
102
71

88
75
103
115
97
94

70
104
72
104
62
103

96
84
84
7
87
121

63
74
88
111
102
102

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Victorious Secret
Brendyn

Hopper

Mixon Things Up
Ka kawl

Tim

Montana 16

Brendyn

Hobbs

Mixon Things Up

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Tim

Brendyn

Montana 16

Mixon Things Up
Hobbs

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Bob

Hopper

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Tim

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Hopper

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Tim

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Mixon Things Up
Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Ka kawl

Hopper

Bob

Tim

Al's Cowboys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

53
85
68
107
7
89

81
103
105

65

47

74

81
74
83
106
104
46

76
103
95
71
93
103

74
88
103
73
34
88

78
36
116
119
72
96

47
68
93
106
68
65

Page 1/3



MR Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Bob

Hopper

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Bob

Hopper

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hopper

Mixon Things Up

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret
Montana 16

Brendyn

Hopper

Hobbs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Montana 16

Bob

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Hopper

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Victorious Secret

Bob

Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

40
82
84
95
90
88

68
73
60
93
100
107

93
111
94
96
125
94

84
75
96
94
107
60

99
71
66
79
99
78

60
122
72
105
78
69

116
54
62
98
68
96

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hobbs

Mixon Things Up

Tim

Al's Cowboys

Ka kawl

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Mixon Things Up

Al's Cowboys

Hobbs

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Tim

Ka kawl

Ka kawl

Tim

Bob

Hobbs

Al's Cowboys

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Al's Cowboys

Bob

Ka kawl

Mixon Things Up

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Victorious Secret
Brendyn

Hopper

Mixon Things Up
Ka kawl

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Tim

Montana 16

Brendyn

Hobbs

Mixon Things Up

Brendyn

Montana 16

Mixon Things Up
Hobbs

Tim

DAK TO THE FUTURE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127
72
103
85
96
88

77
65
80
90
59
97

100
52
87
64
91
63

129
92
119
68
63
57

84
75
121
87
125
50

70
43
67
104
66
94

62
77
89
a7
59
116

Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

MR Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Mixon Things Up

Ka kawl

Al's Cowboys

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hobbs

Montana 16

Tim

Victorious Secret

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Hopper

Al's Cowboys

Bob

DAK TO THE FUTURE
Demaray's Ass Kickers
Hobbs

Ka kawl

Mixon Things Up
Montana 16

Tim

Victorious Secret

67 VS Brendyn
76 VS Hopper
61

54

56

61

63

63

78

48

83 VS Brendyn
67
72
79
85
81
67
75
68
58
94

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

91
90

89



