MR Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	79	VS	Victorious Secret	53
Montana 16	77	VS	Brendyn	85
Bob	110	VS	Hopper	68
Hobbs	106	VS	Mixon Things Up	107
Al's Cowboys	92	VS	Ka kawl	77
DAK TO THE FUTURE	111	vs	Tim	89
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	77	VS	Montana 16	81
Victorious Secret	85	VS	Brendyn	103
Bob	89	VS	Hobbs	105
Hopper	69	VS	Mixon Things Up	65
Al's Cowboys	97	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	47
Ka kawl	95	vs	Tim	74
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	66	VS	Brendyn	81
Victorious Secret	65	vs vs	Montana 16	74
Bob	94		Mixon Things Up	83
Hopper	93	vs vs	Hobbs	106
Al's Cowboys	102		Tim	104
Ka kawl	71	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	46
ra kawi	71	VS	DAK TO THE FOTORE	40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	88	VS	Bob	76
Victorious Secret	75	VS	Hopper	103
Montana 16	103	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	95
Brendyn	115	VS	Tim	71
Hobbs	97	VS	Al's Cowboys	93
Mixon Things Up	94	VS	Ka kawl	103
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	70	VS	Hopper	74
Victorious Secret	104	VS	Hobbs	88
Montana 16	72	VS	Al's Cowboys	103
Brendyn	104	VS	Ka kawl	73
Bob	62	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	34
Mixon Things Up	103	VS	Tim	88
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	96	vs	Tim	78
Victorious Secret	84	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	36
Montana 16	84	vs	Mixon Things Up	116
Brendyn	77	VS	Hopper	119
Bob	87	VS	Al's Cowboys	72
Hobbs	121	VS	Ka kawl	96
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	63	vs	DAK TO THE FUTURE	47
Victorious Secret	74	VS	Ka kawl	68
Montana 16	88	VS	Hopper	93
Brendyn	111	vs	Bob	106
Hobbs	102	vs	Tim	68
Mixon Things Up	102	vs	Al's Cowboys	65

MR Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	40	VS	Hobbs	127
Victorious Secret	82	vs vs	Mixon Things Up	72
Montana 16	84	VS VS	Tim	103
Brendyn	95	VS	Al's Cowboys	85
Bob	90	VS	Ka kawl	96
Hopper	88	VS VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	88
Поррег	00	VS	DAKTOTHETOTOKE	00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	68	VS	Mixon Things Up	77
Victorious Secret	73	VS	Al's Cowboys	65
Montana 16	60	VS	Hobbs	80
Brendyn	93	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	90
Bob	100	VS	Tim	59
Hopper	107	vs	Ka kawl	97
W 1 40 NEL W 1 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	02		Ka kawl	100
Demaray's Ass Kickers	93	VS		100
Victorious Secret	111	VS	Tim	52
Montana 16	94	VS	Bob	87
Brendyn	96	VS	Hobbs	64
Hopper	125	VS	Al's Cowboys	91
Mixon Things Up	94	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	63
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	84	VS	Al's Cowboys	129
Victorious Secret	75	VS	Bob	92
Montana 16	96	VS	Ka kawl	119
Brendyn	94	VS	Mixon Things Up	68
Hopper	107	VS	Tim	63
Hobbs	60	vs	DAK TO THE FUTURE	57
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	99	VS	Victorious Secret	84
Montana 16	71	vs vs	Brendyn	75
Bob	66		Hopper	121
Hobbs	79	vs vs	Mixon Things Up	87
Al's Cowboys	99	vs vs	Ka kawl	125
DAK TO THE FUTURE	78	vs vs	Tim	50
DAK TO THE FOTOKE	70	VS	11111	30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Al's Cowboys	60	VS	DAK TO THE FUTURE	70
Ka kawl	122	VS	Tim	43
Demaray's Ass Kickers	72	VS	Montana 16	67
Victorious Secret	105	VS	Brendyn	104
Bob	78	VS	Hobbs	66
Hopper	69	VS	Mixon Things Up	94
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Demaray's Ass Kickers	116	vs	Brendyn	62
Victorious Secret	54	vs vs	Montana 16	77
Bob	62	VS	Mixon Things Up	89
Hopper	98	vs	Hobbs	47
Al's Cowboys	68	VS	Tim	59
Ka kawl	96	vs vs	DAK TO THE FUTURE	116
i da nawi	30	٧٥	DAIN TO THE FOTOILE	110



MR Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:40pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Mixon Things Up	67	VS	Brendyn	91
Ka kawl	76	VS	Hopper	90
Al's Cowboys	61			
Bob	54			
DAK TO THE FUTURE	56			
Demaray's Ass Kickers	61			
Hobbs	63			
Montana 16	63			
Tim	78			
Victorious Secret	48			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Hopper	83	VS	Brendyn	89
Hopper Al's Cowboys	83 67	VS	Brendyn	89
		VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys	67	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob	67 72	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob DAK TO THE FUTURE	67 72 79	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob DAK TO THE FUTURE Demaray's Ass Kickers	67 72 79 85	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob DAK TO THE FUTURE Demaray's Ass Kickers Hobbs	67 72 79 85 81	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob DAK TO THE FUTURE Demaray's Ass Kickers Hobbs Ka kawl	67 72 79 85 81 67	VS	Brendyn	89
Al's Cowboys Bob DAK TO THE FUTURE Demaray's Ass Kickers Hobbs Ka kawl Mixon Things Up	67 72 79 85 81 67 75	VS	Brendyn	89